

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5966/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2009 in CRLR No.  
2177/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BELA RAM &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. AmarPreet Singh Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, further proceedings in Complaint Case  
No. 5395/2008 pending in the court of Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Bijnor shall remain stayed.(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master