

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5966/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2009 in CRLR No.  
2177/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BELA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent no. 2 has filed vakalatnama as well as  
counter affidavit.

Await service of notice on respondent no. 1.  
List again on 2nd December, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar