

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5966/2009

BELA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.2 has filed counter affidavit.

Await service on respondent No.1.

Office to call for the report from the concerned
courier agency, as neither undelivered cover nor POD has been
received back.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice
on respondent No.1 within a week by registered post,
acknowledgment due as well as through standing counsel by
taking dasti notice.

Item No.61

-2-

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within
four weeks.

List again on 28.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar