

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5966/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2009 in CRLR No.2177/2009, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BELA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

rr.2 Mr. Sounak S Das, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

rr.1

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Ram Kishore singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Abhisht Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

In the meantime, permission is granted to file additional
documents, as per rules.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
| Court Master